Standard®

Pesticide Kit 147 components

Code Concentration Solvent Expiry date Packaging

9 x 1,1 ml amber silanized ampoules in Acetonitrile

KITAAB3L147 100,00 mg/I Acetonitrile/Toluene 18+22 months 3x 1,1 ml amber silanized ampoules in Toluene

LabStandard

Acephate 30560-19-1 Cyfluthrin, beta- 68359-37-5 2104-64-5 HCH, alpha- 319-84-6
Acrinathrin 101007-06-1 Cyhalothrin, lambda- 91465-08-6 Epoxiconazole 133855-98-8 HCH, beta- 319-85-7
Azinphos-Methyl 86-50-0 Cypermethrin 52315-07-8 Ethion 563-12-2 HCH, gamma- 58-89-9
Azoxystrobin 131860-33-8 Cyproconazole 94361-06-5 Ethoprophos 13194-48-4 Hexaconazole 79983-71-4
Bifenthrin 82657-04-3 Cyprodinil 121552-61-2 Etofenprox 80844-07-1 Indoxacarb 144171-61-9
Bitertanol 55179-31-2 DDD, p,p- 72-54-8 Fenamidone 161326-34-7 Iprodione 36734-19-7
Boscalid 188425-85-6 DDE, p,p- 72-55-9 Fenamiphos 22224-92-6 Isofenphos-Methyl 99675-03-3
Bromopropylate 18181-80-1 DDT, p,p- 50-29-3 Fenarimol 60168-88-9 Kresoxim-Methyl 143390-89-0
Bromuconazole 116255-48-2 Deltamethrin 52918-63-5 Fenazaquin 120928-09-8 Malathion 121-75-5
Bupirimate 41483-43-6 Demeton-S-Methyl 919-86-8 Fenbuconazole 114369-43-6 Mepanipyrim 110235-47-7
Buprofezin 69327-76-0 Diazinon 333-41-5 Fenitrothion 122-14-5 Metalaxyl 57837-19-1
Cadusafos 95465-99-9 Dichlofluanid 1085-98-9 Fenoxycarb 72490-01-8 Methacrifos 62610-77-9
Captafol 2425-06-1 Dichlorvos 62-73-7 Fenpropathrin 39515-41-8 Methamidophos 10265-92-6
Captan 133-06-2 Diclobutrazol 75736-33-3 Fenpropidin 67306-00-7 Methidathion 950-37-8
Carbaryl 63-25-2 Dicloran 99-30-9 Fenpropimorph 67564-91-4 Metribuzin 21087-64-9
Carboxin 5234-68-4 Dicofol 115-32-2 Fenthion 55-38-9 Mevinphos 7786-34-7
Chlorfenapyr 122453-73-0 Dieldrin 60-57-1 Fenvalerate 51630-58-1 Monocrotophos 6923-22-4
Chlorfenvinphos 470-90-6 Difenoconazole 119446-68-3 Flonicamid 158062-67-0 Myclobutanil 88671-89-0
Chlorobenzilate 510-15-6 Dimethoate 60-51-5 Fludioxonil 131341-86-1 Omethoate 1113-02-6
Chlorothalonil 1897-45-6 Dimethomorph 110488-70-5 Flufenacet 142459-58-3 Orthophenylphenol 90-43-7
Chlorpropham 101-21-3 Diniconazole 83657-24-3 Fluquinconazole 136426-54-5 Oxadiazon 19666-30-9
Chlorpyrifos-Ethyl 2921-88-2 Diphenylamine 122-39-4 Flusilazole 85509-19-9 Oxadixyl 77732-09-3
Chlorpyrifos-Methyl 5598-13-0 Endosulfan, alpha- 959-98-8 Flutriafol 76674-21-0 Paclobutrazol 76738-62-0
Chlorthion 500-28-7 Endosulfan, beta- 33213-65-9 Fluvalinate, tau- 102851-06-9 Paraoxon-Methyl 950-35-6
Cyanazine 21725-46-2 Endosulfansulfate 1031-07-8 Folpet 133-07-3 Parathion-ethyl 56-38-2
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Analytes CAS Analytes CAS Analytes CAS Analytes CAS

Parathion-Methyl
Penconazole
Pendimethalin
Permethrin, cis-
Permethrin, trans-
Phenthoate
Phosalone
Phosmet
Phosphamidon
Piperonyl butoxide
Pirimicarb

Pirimicarb, Desmethyl-

298-00-0

66246-88-6

40487-42-1

61949-76-6

61949-77-7

2597-03-7

2310-17-0

732-11-6

13171-21-6

51-03-6

23103-98-2

30614-22-3

Pirimiphos-Ethyl
Pirimiphos-Methyl
Prochloraz
Procymidone
Profenofos
Prometryn
Propanil
Propargite
Propiconazole
Propyzamide
Prothiofos

Pyraclostrobin

23505-41-1

29232-93-7

67747-09-5

32809-16-8

41198-08-7

7287-19-6

709-98-8

2312-35-8

60207-90-1

23950-58-5

34643-46-4

175013-18-0

Pyridaben
Pyridaphenthion
Pyrimethanil
Pyriproxyfen
Quinoxyfen
Spirodiclofen
Spiromesifen
Tebuconazole
Tebufenpyrad
Tefluthrin
Tetraconazole

Tetradifon

96489-71-3

119-12-0

53112-28-0

95737-68-1

124495-18-7

148477-71-8

283594-90-1

107534-96-3

119168-77-3

79538-32-2

112281-77-3

116-29-0

Tetrahydrophthalimide
Thiabendazole
Tolclofos-Methyl
Tolylfluanid
Triadimefon
Triadimenol
Trifloxystrobin
Trifluralin

Triticonazole
Vamidothion

Vinclozolin

1469-48-3

148-79-8

57018-04-9

731-27-1

43121-43-3

55219-65-3

141517-21-7

1582-09-8

131983-72-7

2275-23-2

50471-44-8
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